3:00-3:55
4:00-4:55
4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
5:00-5:55
6:00-6:55

3:00-3:55
4:00-4:55
4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
5:30-6:25
6:00-6:55
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:55

Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens

Age

Tweens/Teens

Tweens/Teens

Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens

Tweens/Teens

AUGUST

MONDAY

Jazz/Hip Hop
Jazz
Hip Hop
Tap
Jazz

Acting For Dancers

TUESDAY

Jazz
Acro
ON HOLD - Jazz
Hip Hop
Ballet (Navy)

ON HOLD - Contemporary
Intro to Pointe (Forrest Green)

Pointe (Sky Blue)
WEDNESDAY

MC
SB
MC
SB
SB

MC
SB
SB
MC
SB
MC
MC

Teacher

Teacher

Studio

Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley
Marley

Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley
Marley

10:00-12:00
4:00-4:55
4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
5:00-5:45
6:00-6:55
6:00-6:55
7:00-7:55
7:00-7:55

Time
9:00-9:30
10:00-12:00
3:00-3:55
4:00-4:55
5:00-5:55
6:00-6:55
7:00-7:55

Ages 3-5
Tweens/Teens

Tweens/Teens
Ages 3-5

Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens
Adult

Age
12 mo. and up
Ages 3-5

Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens
Tweens/Teens

Dance Camp
Contemporary
Ballet/Tap
Hip Hop
Ballet/Tap
Contemporary
Ballet (Black or Navy)
PBT (Lavendar)
Ballet
THURSDAY
Class
Dance With Me
Dance Camp
Tap
Contemporary
Ballet (Maroon)
Turns & Tricks
Tap

OPEN

Level
OPEN

3-4
2-3

Teacher

RK
MC
VB
MC
VB
MC
VB
MC
VB

Teacher

RK
RK
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Studio
Marley
Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley

Studio
Marley
Marley
Wood
Wood
Marley
Wood
Marley



